
00000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000

000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000

000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000

#

#

#

#

#

#

¦

¦

¦

¦

¦

¦

#

#

ÿ

ÿ

#þ

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

æ

æ

æ

æ

æ

æ

æ

æ

##÷÷

# #

#

##

â t

t

ââ

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

# #

#

#
#

#
#

ú
ú

ú
ü

法华寺街

前
门

大
街

崇
文
门
外
大

街

祈
年

大
街

永
定
门
内

大
街

前门东大街

天坛路

前
门

大
街

祈
年

大
街

天
坛
东
路

崇
文
门
外
大
街

永定门东街

天
桥

南
大

街

南二环

景
泰

路

东交民巷

前门东大街

崇文门

前门

天坛东门

磁器口

珠市口

天桥

Tiān'ānmén
Square

Fahuasi Jie

Ti

Zhushikou Dongdajie

X
iannongtan Jie

Dongxiaoshi Jie

C
iq

ik
ou

D
aj

ie

N
anqiaow

an
Jie

Jinyuchi
Jie

Q
ia

nm
en

D
on

gc
el

u

Q
ianm

en D
ajie

Xixinglong Jie

Xidamochang Jie

Dongxinglong Jie Xihuashi Dajie

C
hongw

enm
enw

ai D
ajie

Q
inian D

ajie

Yongdingm
ennei D

ajie

Qianmen Dongdajie

Tiantan Lu

Q
ianm

en D
ajie

Q
inian D

ajie

Tiantan D
onglu

C
h on gw

e nm
e nw

ai D
ajie

Yongdingmen Dongjie

Tianqiao N
andajie

Dongdamochang Jie

Nan'er Huan (South 2nd Ring Rd) Jingtai Lu

Dongjiaomin Xiang

Chongwenmen Xidajie

Chongwenmen

Qianmen

Tiantandongmen

Ciqikou

Zhusikou

Tian Qiao

Rose
Garden

East
Heavenly
Gate

Gate of Prayer for
Good Harvests

North
Heavenly

Gate

Tàiyuán
Gate

Temple of
Heaven

East Gate

Temple of
Heaven
North Gate

Temple of Heaven
South Gate

Temple of
Heaven

West Gate

West
Heavenly

Gate

Yǒngdìng
Gate

Temple of
Heaven

Park

9

10

1
2

7

8

11

14

15

6

13

18

19
17

22

3

45

20
23

24

 

 

5

4

3

1

7

6

DC

B DC

2

B

A

A

#£

#
#

æ
æ

#ý

崇文门东大街

南二环

法华寺街

北京火车站

Xingfu
Dajie

Tiyuguan Xilu

Longtan Lu

Guangqumennei
Dajie

Tiyuguan Lu

Donghuashi Dajie

Chongwenmen Dongdajie

Xihuashi Dajie

Nan'er Huan (South 2nd Ring Rd)

N
a n hua shi Jie

D
onghuashi D

ongjie

Fahuasi Jie

Běijīng
Railway Station

16

12

21

5

4

3

1

7

6

DC

B DC E

2

5

4

3

1

7

6

2

B

A

A

F

E F

0 500 m
0 0.25 miles#e

 

Temple of Heaven Park & Dongcheng South


